BRONCO-ET

Born 9/7/2004

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

Herdbook number

FIN 98845
SWE 100181

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00135774702

Udder health
Conformation

Breed proportions

# Daughters
3

HOL
100

NAV Bull search
nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAMO000135774702/HOL
3/4/2026

Ha Manfred
=elsi HOLUSAMO00000218300
7

Meier-Meadows El
Jezebel ET
HOLUSAF00001545908
0

BW Marshal

Oman Justi
SIEIHOLUSAMO00012235831
3

\"[€e8 HOLUSAMO00000229097

7

End Road Marshall Bug

BE]
HOLUSAF00013192602 HOLUSAF00012794345

2 9

glGD R Marty

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival

Saved feed

75
109
93
97
84
70
118
99
91
85
110
88

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




