

BRONCO-ET

NTM
-21

Born	9/7/2004
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000135774702

Herdbook number	
FIN	98845
SWE	100181

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	3	1
Udder health	-	-
Conformation	-	-

Breed proportions	[Bar chart showing breed proportions]
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	Oman Justi HOLUSAM00012235831 3	PGS	Ha Manfred HOLUSAM00000218300 7
		PGD	Meier-Meadows EI Jezebel ET HOLUSAF00001545908 0
Da m	End Road Marshall Bug HOLUSAF00013192602 2	MGS	BW Marshal HOLUSAM00000229097 7
		MGD	HOLUSAF00012794345 9
		MGD S	R Marty

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-21							
Yield	98				[Bar]			
Growth								
Fertility	75		[Bar]					
Birth	110					[Bar]		
Calving	92			[Bar]				
Udder health	97				[Bar]			
General health	84		[Bar]					
Claw health	70	[Bar]						
Frame	118					[Bar]		
Feet & legs	99				[Bar]			
Udder	91			[Bar]				
Milkability	85		[Bar]					
Temperament	110					[Bar]		
Longevity	88		[Bar]					
Youngstock survival								
Saved feed								





faba